
 VERENIGINGSUITSLAG NR.1101-A27-             BETREFT : DE PLASSENJAGERS          KORTENHOEF

 DATUM : 06/07/18 OM 13.30 UUR VANAF Dax                 WIND : W       27 DUIVEN      6 DEELNEMERS

  SAM  VPL  NAAM                 AFSTAND AD GT  RINGNR  Z-TIJD MET/MIN  SAMPNT VERPNT  SAMBED  VERBED

    3    1 Peter Bleesing       1053.944 06 01 61362280 141011  964.975  942.9  100.0

    8    2 Marcel Theebe        1051.975 05 04 41786160 151408  909.908  800.0   85.7

   10    3 Marcel Theebe           02    05 02 31057482 152143  903.979  742.9   71.4

   11    4 Peter Bleesing          02    06 04 51527039 153423  895.907  714.3   57.1

   19    5 Willem van Rijn      1053.643 06 04 61362379 162651  857.410  485.7   42.9

   21    6 Jan Hoogstraten      1053.928 03 02 31046580 164225  846.926  428.6   28.6

   26    7 Peter Bleesing          03    06 06 51527037 170038  834.708  285.7   14.3

 PUNTENOVERZICHT DD:060718    BESTEMMING:Dax                  BETREFT:1101 DE PLASSENJAGERS          KORTENHOEF

     STAND OVERNACHTFOND REGIO

                                   ---------------ONAANGEWEZEN----------------    -------------AANGEWEZEN-------------------

 SAM  LIDNR.   NAAM                                 SAMENSPEL       VERENIGING                   SAMENSPEL        VERENIGING

 1  11010005  Marcel Theebe            -              -             1-   325.7       -              -             2-   249.2

 1  11010261  Peter Bleesing           -              -             2-   309.0       -              -             1-   269.8

 1  11010252  Willem van Rijn          -              -             3-   305.9       -              -             4-   168.9

 1  11010775  Jan Hoogstraten          -              -             4-   275.7       -              -             3-   175.7

 1  11010384  Adriaan de Bruin         -              -             5-   164.0       -              -             5-    35.3

 1  11010953  A.A.A. Vendrig           -              -             6-    58.8       -              -             6-    23.5

 1  11010465  A. Brandsen              -              -             7-    17.6       -              -             7-    17.6

 PUNTENOVERZICHT DD:060718    BESTEMMING:Dax                  BETREFT:1101 DE PLASSENJAGERS          KORTENHOEF

     STAND GENERAAL REGIO

                                   ---------------ONAANGEWEZEN----------------    -------------AANGEWEZEN-------------------

 SAM  LIDNR.   NAAM                                 SAMENSPEL       VERENIGING                   SAMENSPEL        VERENIGING

 1  11010929  Peter Ham                -              -             1-  1324.9       -              -             3-   827.4

 1  11010759  Raymond Moleveld         -              -             2-  1230.7       -              -             1-   974.8

 1  11019001  Comb van Huisstede       -              -             3-  1165.3       -              -             2-   837.5

 1  11010597  Hans Nielen              -              -             4-  1063.3       -              -             4-   734.5

 1  11010005  Marcel Theebe            -              -             5-  1009.5       -              -             7-   368.7

 1  11019081  St.v.Breemen-v.d.Bos     -              -             6-   877.6       -              -             6-   468.1

 1  11010422  Jan Reichholdt           -              -             7-   861.2       -              -             5-   469.7

 1  11011088  Rob van den Hoek         -              -             8-   634.6       -              -            14-    62.2

 1  11010848  Enrico Koene             -              -             9-   557.3       -              -            10-   235.0

 1  11010261  Peter Bleesing           -              -            10-   522.3       -              -             8-   342.8

 1  11019090  D.Heiwegen & Dochter     -              -            11-   514.2       -              -             9-   328.7

 1  11010384  Adriaan de Bruin         -              -            12-   503.1       -              -            13-   123.7

 1  11010775  Jan Hoogstraten          -              -            13-   425.4       -              -            11-   205.6

 1  11010252  Willem van Rijn          -              -            14-   368.9       -              -            12-   168.9

 1  11010465  A. Brandsen              -              -            15-   236.3       -              -            15-    57.8

 1  11010953  A.A.A. Vendrig           -              -            16-   105.0       -              -            16-    23.5

 



 PUNTENOVERZICHT DD:060718    BESTEMMING:Dax                  BETREFT:1101 DE PLASSENJAGERS          KORTENHOEF

     STAND GENERAAL REGIO (-ZO)

                                   ---------------ONAANGEWEZEN----------------    -------------AANGEWEZEN-------------------

 SAM  LIDNR.   NAAM                                 SAMENSPEL       VERENIGING                   SAMENSPEL        VERENIGING

 1  11010929  Peter Ham                -              -             1-  1040.2       -              -             3-   593.8

 1  11019001  Comb van Huisstede       -              -             2-   987.4       -              -             2-   677.7

 1  11010759  Raymond Moleveld         -              -             3-   965.1       -              -             1-   786.2

 1  11010597  Hans Nielen              -              -             4-   810.7       -              -             4-   509.9

 1  11010422  Jan Reichholdt           -              -             5-   700.0       -              -             6-   308.5

 1  11010005  Marcel Theebe            -              -             6-   663.0       -              -             7-   245.1

 1  11019081  St.v.Breemen-v.d.Bos     -              -             7-   588.2       -              -             5-   336.1

 1  11011088  Rob van den Hoek         -              -             8-   569.3       -              -            13-    62.2

 1  11010848  Enrico Koene             -              -             9-   391.5       -              -            10-   146.0

 1  11019090  D.Heiwegen & Dochter     -              -            10-   391.2       -              -             9-   234.1

 1  11010384  Adriaan de Bruin         -              -            11-   308.4       -              -            11-   123.7

 1  11010261  Peter Bleesing           -              -            12-   265.8       -              -             8-   241.5

 1  11010465  A. Brandsen              -              -            13-   236.3       -              -            14-    57.8

 1  11010775  Jan Hoogstraten          -              -            14-   225.4       -              -            12-   105.6

 1  11010252  Willem van Rijn          -              -            15-   200.0       -              -              -

 1  11010953  A.A.A. Vendrig           -              -            16-   105.0       -              -            15-    23.5

 DUIFKAMPIOENEN 1101  STAND OVERNACHTFOND

   NR  NAAM                    PLAATS            RINGNR  PRYZEN  PUNTEN

    1  Peter Bleesing          Kortenhoef        41787546   2     169.8

    2  Peter Bleesing          Kortenhoef        61362280   2     146.7

    3  Marcel Theebe           Hilversum         51537412   2     141.5

    4  Marcel Theebe           Hilversum         21428728   2     131.4

    5  Marcel Theebe           Hilversum         41519773   1     100.0

    6  Jan Hoogstraten         Ankeveen          31046528   1     100.0

    7  Jan Hoogstraten         Ankeveen          61362088   1     100.0

    8  Willem van Rijn         Nederhorst Den B  71104235   1      94.1

    9  Willem van Rijn         Nederhorst Den B  61352366   1      88.9

   10  Peter Bleesing          Kortenhoef        41775735   1      86.7

 DUIFKAMPIOENEN 1101  STAND GENERAAL TOTAAL

   NR  NAAM                    PLAATS            RINGNR  PRYZEN  PUNTEN

    1  Raymond Moleveld        Hilversum         64430031  10     863.5

    2  Peter Ham               Hilversum         41776120  10     755.5

    3  Raymond Moleveld        Hilversum         54420006  11     743.5

    4  Raymond Moleveld        Hilversum         64430047  10     720.0

    5  Raymond Moleveld        Hilversum         74440389  10     670.4

    6  Raymond Moleveld        Hilversum         64430010   8     659.1

    7  Raymond Moleveld        Hilversum         64430012   8     602.1

    8  Peter Ham               Hilversum         31046368   8     583.9

    9  Raymond Moleveld        Hilversum         74440353   9     583.5

   10  Peter Ham               Hilversum         61362743   8     582.8

 DUIFKAMPIOENEN 1101  STAND GENERAAL TOTAAL (-ZO)

   NR  NAAM                    PLAATS            RINGNR  PRYZEN  PUNTEN

    1  Raymond Moleveld        Hilversum         64430031   8     675.7

    2  Raymond Moleveld        Hilversum         54420006   8     611.2

    3  Raymond Moleveld        Hilversum         64430047   8     594.4

    4  Raymond Moleveld        Hilversum         64430010   7     559.1

    5  Peter Ham               Hilversum         61362743   7     555.7

    6  Raymond Moleveld        Hilversum         74440389   8     544.5

    7  Peter Ham               Hilversum         41776120   7     523.7

    8  Raymond Moleveld        Hilversum         64430012   6     521.4

    9  Comb van Huisstede      Nederhorst Den B  51734277   7     449.0

   10  Raymond Moleveld        Hilversum         74440353   7     447.0

 




